

---

## **PACHET LEGUME FRUCTE**

I.D.: 74669238

---

Data publicarii	26.10.22	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.035,32 RON - 1.035,32 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Crt Denumire produs UM Pret fara TVA Cantitate Valoare 1 Mere kg 5.04587156 30 151.3761468 2 Pere kg 8.71559633 15 130.733945 3 Cartofi kg 3.669724771 40 146.7889908 4 Banane Kg 8.71559633 43 374.7706422 5 Ardei Kapia Kg 7.798165138 5 38.99082569 6 Ceapa kg 3.669724771 20 73.39449541 7 Morcov kg 4.128440367 20 82.56880734 8 Lamai kg 9.174311927 4 36.69724771 1035.321101

---